F-142
T
O
R
Q
U
E
FF
z I
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE RANGE OUTPUT
MODEL NO. PRICE (in-lb) DRIVE (mV/V) COMPATIBLE METERS*
TQ103-25 $775 0 to 25 1⁄4" 1.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-50 775 0 to 50 1⁄4" 2.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-125 775 0 to 125 1⁄4" 2.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-200 775 0 to 200 3⁄8" 1.5 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-600 775 0 to 600 3⁄8" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-1.5K 775 0 to 1500 1⁄2" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-2.4K 775 0 to 2400 1⁄2" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
TQ103-6K 775 0 to 6000 3⁄4" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
SOCKET EXTENSION REACTION